
HOT-LINKS: Matches |Turniere |Teilnehmer |Ergebnisse |Fortschreiten

Ergebnis-Liste

Teilnehmer 192

Disziplinen 11

Matches 640

Datum 2009/03/29

ND, 74 Teilnehmer

Rk. Spieler

1. Seewald.B.2365, Bertram.C.2377

2. Lupusella.F.1609, Georg.F.1472

3. Govaers.F.5110, Theimer.F.1470

4. Dost.M.1797, op den Camp.S.1796

5. König.B.2230, Achtmann.P.1745

5. Baumann.T.383, Schießl.T.1287

7. Römer.S.1289, Hettich.T.4193

7. Uhlemann.J.2245, Czerner.F.2807

9. Schreiber.D.21022, Walker.T.2633

9. Schramm.W.2133, Kaehne.T.1288

9. Schuller.D.1798, Reuter.R.1799

9. Tran.S.5109, Schepansky.M.2354

13. Pfingst.D.21080, Marques.P.2345

13. Westermann.N.1299, Nelson.D.1345

13. Elbing.K.2305, Kupfer.C.2338

13. Jas.J.1240, Hoegner.M.2364

17. Nadorf.J.5095, Lopez Fernandez.P.2995

17. Li Pira.C.21153, Frank.T.1817

17. Pauli.P.1788, Schmid.S.5301

17. Bring.M.2461, Ziegler.P.2279

17. Struth.B.2368, Sorger.D.2369

17. Pfisterer.P.1282, Perschmann.B.1467

17. Hubatsch.M.1937, Hubatsch.C.2729

17. Baur.J.2353, Herpich.F.2381

25. Ley.D.1977, Rose.S.1974

25. Lacek.T.2777, Sawitzky.S.1795

25. Klebula.E.1466, Laubach.T.1465

25. Klemm.T.1818, Recktenwald.T.1826

25. Eschke.L.2809, Ibold.J.1468

25. Gräber.I.2330, Jäger.K.2351

25. Gabriel.U.1776, Thiry.P.1791

25. Distel.A.2666, Zupanic.M.5153

33. Wagner.M.1767, Leclerc.R.1750

33. Gabriel.N.1784, Heinz.E.1785

33. Hardt.C.11028, Schmittner.A.2594

33. Weinrich.J.2367, Vinzelberg.S.2387

33. Nikenich.J.2370, Peil.L.1741

MI, 42 Teilnehmer

Rk. Spieler

USER TURNIERE ANSICHT ?
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1. Brose.B.623, Steinlechner.S.416

2. Szüle.C.812, Matsushita.K.344

3. Knott.H.2708, Töppe.R.1537

4. Strauss.M.1533, Wiegand.A.1596

5. de Wit.T.1602, Jas.J.1240

5. Brauns.F.310, Schmidbauer.L.662

7. Hoffmann.B.419, Entrup.J.1215

7. Müller.T.148, Kühnle.J.2321

9. Müller.J.566, Bechtel.J.2322

9. Verlage.D.903, Eschke.L.2809

9. Weinrich.J.2367, Heber.C.2304

9. Stoepel.U.372, Blessing.D.978

13. Kirsch.J.1321, Andres.P.5078

13. Heinz.E.1785, Sabisch.B.2095

13. Stihler.I.4195, Bader.H.4121

13. Balic.M.1337, Alexandridou.G.1438

17. Gabriel.N.1784, Gabriel.U.1776

17. Nikenich.J.2370, Peil.L.1741

17. Hubatsch.A.1912, Dietz.F.2662

17. Gräber.I.2330, Tran.S.5109

17. Steinmaier.J.1135, Schmid.S.5301

AD, 128 Teilnehmer

Rk. Spieler

1. Reints.R.2342, de Wit.T.1602

2. Hubatsch.M.1937, Hubatsch.A.1912

3. Empter.S.10124, Bienert.J.2160

4. Dahlmann.E.890, Jas.J.1240

5. Mateescu.S.218, Opgenoorth.H.132

5. Hofmann.P.486, Matsushita.K.344

7. Karaman.H.7029, Lo Manto.S.1641

7. Heuschmid.F.2461, Heber.C.2304

9. Hoti.H.320, Friedl.F.225

9. Jaehrling.S.446, Nicolin.J.396

9. Enßle.P.290, Großhable.A.854

9. Wieschmann.A.5039, Conrad.D.4466

13. Arlt.W.5254, Steinlechner.S.416

13. Malcherek.M.517, Vinzelberg.S.2387

13. Pfingst.D.21080, Marques.P.2345

13. Prskalo.M.4280, Rau.M.2078

17. Yildiz.E.4319, Alexandridou.G.1438

17. Selmer.C.1507, Senggen.L.1857

17. Gassler.S.5088, Alleman.A.4766

17. Horn.R.254, Karadag.S.538

17. Ellwanger.M.1256, Entrup.J.1215

17. Jansen.M.351, Schäfer.F.282

17. Lupusella.F.1609, Georg.F.1472

17. Pauli.P.1788, Burgmann.T.4025

25. Tran.S.5109, Schepansky.M.2354

25. Ellrich.S.1765, Ellrich.P.2403

25. Dost.M.1797, op den Camp.S.1796
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25. Voigt.N.1143, Müller.S.1218

25. Uhlemann.J.2245, Czerner.F.2807

25. König.B.2230, Achtmann.P.1745

25. Gabriel.U.1776, Sabisch.B.2095

25. Glocker.P.1538, Fackler.H.485

33. Schuller.D.1798, Reuter.R.1799

33. Seewald.B.2365, Bertram.C.2377

33. Schramm.W.2133, Kaehne.T.1288

33. Jacob.N.914, Di Santo.F.7046

33. Keller.P.1138, Fripan.B.2226

33. Baumann.T.383, Schießl.T.1287

33. Berkeczy.N.4013, Glaus.M.2576

33. de Canck.I.431, Weickenmeier.T.6074

33. Klemm.T.1818, Recktenwald.T.1826

33. Sorger.D.2369, Schwenzer.D.4486

33. Schmutz.D.2185, Nadorf.J.5095

33. Lopez Fernandez.P.2995, Perschmann.B.1467

33. Jäger.K.2351, Govaers.F.5110

33. Drissen.K.277, Kreuzer.J.460

33. Diercks.R.2336, Hollenstein.S.2560

33. Hümmer.J.6034, Schmid.S.5301

49. Ley.D.1977, Rose.S.1974

49. Lacek.T.2777, Sawitzky.S.1795

49. Kühnle.J.2321, Schmidbauer.L.662

49. Seidl.M.2410, Schröder.A.2409

49. Distel.A.2666, Zupanic.M.5153

49. Knott.H.2708, Hubatsch.C.2729

49. Eschke.L.2809, Ibold.J.1468

49. Römer.S.1289, Hettich.T.4193

49. Elbing.K.2305, Kupfer.C.2338

49. Pfisterer.P.1282, Hoegner.M.2364

49. Wagner.M.1767, Leclerc.R.1750

49. Gräber.I.2330, Theimer.F.1470

49. Baur.J.2353, Herpich.F.2381

49. Blessing.D.978, Panagiotidis.K.2247

49. Stihler.I.4195, Bader.H.4121

49. Struth.B.2368, Nikenich.J.2370

OD, 148 Teilnehmer

Rk. Spieler

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

5.  

7.  

7.  

9.  

9. Burgener.P.3111, Nicolai.J.1184

9. Vogele.P.368, Müller.J.566
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9.  

13. Dahlmann.E.890, Burgmann.T.4025

13. Töppe.R.1537, Strauss.M.1533

13. Jaehrling.S.446, Jansen.M.351

13.  

17. Ellwanger.M.1256, Horn.R.254

17. Brede.C.1102, Steinmaier.J.1135

17. Grote.N.4496, Hofmann.P.486

17. Nabuurs.J.433, Dost.M.1797

17. Mateescu.S.218, Opgenoorth.H.132

17. Raisin.R.10405, Yildiz.E.4319

17.  

17. Guggemoos.O.4312, Di Santo.F.7046

25. Enßle.P.290, Großhable.A.854

25. Keller.P.1138, Hollenstein.S.2560

25. Drissen.K.277, Kreuzer.J.460

25. Stihler.I.4195, Bader.H.4121

25. Berkeczy.N.4013, Glaus.M.2576

25. de Canck.I.431, Weickenmeier.T.6074

25.  

25. Uhlemann.J.2245, Czerner.F.2807

33. Empter.S.10124, Achtmann.P.1745

33. Verlage.D.903, Borgolte.C.369

33. Ellrich.S.1765, Ellrich.P.2403

33. Reints.R.2342, de Wit.T.1602

33. Schmutz.D.2185, Nadorf.J.5095

33. Seewald.B.2365, Bertram.C.2377

33. Wefers.M.1342, Herberholz.I.346

33. Pauli.P.1788, Schmid.S.5301

33. Stamm.A.112, Diercks.R.2336

33. Arlt.W.5254, Thiry.P.1791

33. Hümmer.J.6034, Hubatsch.C.2729

33. Schreiber.D.21022, Walker.T.2633

33. Lupusella.F.1609, Glocker.P.1538

33. Gassler.S.5088, Alleman.A.4766

33. Hubatsch.M.1937, Hubatsch.A.1912

33. Govaers.F.5110, Theimer.F.1470

49. Fripan.B.2226, Rau.M.2078

49. Gräber.I.2330, Jäger.K.2351

49. Struth.B.2368, Schwenzer.D.4486

49. Pfisterer.P.1282, Hoegner.M.2364

49. Selmer.C.1507, Senggen.L.1857

49. Schäfer.F.282, Nicolin.J.396

49. Gabriel.U.1776, Sabisch.B.2095

49. Karaman.H.7029, Lo Manto.S.1641

49. Prisi.R.532, Breitenmoser.H.801

49. Wagner.M.1767, Leclerc.R.1750

49. Malcherek.M.517, Vinzelberg.S.2387

49. Ley.D.1977, Rose.S.1974

49. Schepansky.M.2354, Herpich.F.2381

49. Distel.A.2666, Zupanic.M.5153
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49. Pfingst.D.21080, Marques.P.2345

49. Heuschmid.F.2461, Heber.C.2304

65. Tran.S.5109, Baur.J.2353

65.  

65.  

65.  

65. Wieschmann.A.5039, Conrad.D.4466

65.  

65. Hardt.C.11028, Schmittner.A.2594

65.  

65. Schramm.W.2133, Hettich.T.4193

65.  

65. Lacek.T.2777, Sawitzky.S.1795

65. Bring.M.2461, Ziegler.P.2279

65. Klebula.E.1466, Laubach.T.1465

65. Karadag.S.538, Fackler.H.485

65. Li Pira.C.21153, Frank.T.1817

65. Westermann.N.1299, Nelson.D.1345

DY, 132 Teilnehmer

Rk. Spieler

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

5.  

7.  

7.  

9.  

9.  

9. Uhlemann.J.2245, Wahle.J.5065

9.  

13. Hollenstein.S.2560, Heuschmid.F.2461

13. Bienert.J.2160, Gassler.S.5088

13. Weickenmeier.T.6074, Seidl.M.2410

13.  

17. Stamm.A.112, Ellrich.S.1765

17. Jäger.K.2351, de Canck.I.431

17. Wieschmann.A.5039, Pietzonka.B.250

17. Burgmann.T.4025, Vinzelberg.S.2387

17. Müller.S.1218, Mateescu.S.218

17. Tran.S.5109, Alleman.A.4766

17.  

17. Schießl.T.1287, Bechtel.J.2322

25. Grote.N.4496, Schoderer.S.111

25. Bentivoglio.G.402, Schmutz.D.2185

25. Aufderheide.I.647, Sawitzky.S.1795

25. Ellwanger.M.1256, Bader.H.4121

25. Ley.D.1977, Heinrich.R.1551

25. Knott.H.2708, Burgener.P.3111
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25. Nabuurs.J.433, Govaers.F.5110

25. Georg.F.1472, Herberholz.I.346

33. Panagiotidis.K.2247, Brauns.F.310

33. Hubatsch.C.2729, Yildiz.E.4319

33. Glaus.M.2576, Herm.B.247

33. Entrup.J.1215, Breitenmoser.H.801

33. Allalou.J.445, Berkeczy.N.4013

33. Senggen.L.1857, Weinrich.J.2367

33. Baumann.T.383, Borgolte.C.369

33. Pauli.P.1788, Hoti.H.320

33. Römer.S.1289, Prisi.R.532

33. Raisin.R.10405, Stein.R.630

33. Arlt.W.5254, Fripan.B.2226

33. Selmer.C.1507, Rose.S.1974

33. op den Camp.S.1796, Hümmer.J.6034

33. Diercks.R.2336, Karaman.H.7029

33. Achtmann.P.1745, Dahlmann.E.890

33. Schepansky.M.2354, Hettich.T.4193

49. Nadorf.J.5095, Schreiber.D.21022

49. Becker.E.2382, Pfisterer.P.1282

49. Hoegner.M.2364, Schmittner.A.2594

49. Gräber.I.2330, Dietz.F.2662

49. Schmidbauer.L.662, Ellrich.P.2403

49. Walker.T.2633, Lupusella.F.1609

49. Kizilbay.M.294, Harms.J.1393

49. Perschmann.B.1467, Conrad.D.4466

49. Schmid.S.5301, Enßle.P.290

49. Jaehrling.S.446, Eschke.L.2809

49. Karadag.S.538, Lopez Fernandez.P.2995

49. Baur.J.2353, Czerner.F.2807

49. Hardt.C.11028, Stihler.I.4195

49. Hofmann.P.486, Jansen.M.351

49. Töppe.R.1537, Nicolin.J.396

49. Kühnle.J.2321, Opgenoorth.H.132

65. Lacek.T.2777, Hubatsch.M.1937

65.  

65. Lo Manto.S.1641, Jacob.N.914

DD, 18 Teilnehmer

Rk. Spieler

1. Jacob.N.914, Matsushita.K.344

2. Andres.P.5078, Berkeczy.N.4013

3. Bechtel.J.2322, Schmid.S.5301

4. Wiegand.A.1596, Steinlechner.S.416

5. Becker.E.2382, Weinrich.J.2367

5. Stihler.I.4195, Jas.J.1240

7. Kühnle.J.2321, Schmidbauer.L.662

7. Gräber.I.2330, Eschke.L.2809

9. Blessing.D.978, Alexandridou.G.1438

OE, 81 Teilnehmer
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Rk. Spieler

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

5.  

7.  

7.  

9.  

9.  

9.  

9.  

13.  

13.  

13.  

13.  

17.  

17. Stamm.A.112

17.  

17.  

17.  

17.  

17.  

17.  

25.  

25. Breitenmoser.H.801

25.  

25.  

25.  

25. Bienert.J.2160

25. Töppe.R.1537

25.  

33. Pauli.P.1788

33. Achtmann.P.1745

33. Jaehrling.S.446

33. Marques.P.2345

33. Schoderer.S.111

33.  

33. Pfingst.D.21080

33. Heuschmid.F.2461

33.  

33.  

33. Hofmann.P.486

33. Schröder.A.2409

33. Empter.S.10124

33. Großhable.A.854

33. Arlt.W.5254

33. Wagner.D.2302

49. Fripan.B.2226

49. Wefers.M.1342
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49. Karadag.S.538

49. Rose.S.1974

49. Hardt.C.11028

49. Nicolai.J.1184

49. Enßle.P.290

49. Keller.P.1138

49. Mateescu.S.218

49. Li Pira.C.21153

49. Wieschmann.A.5039

49. Schmutz.D.2185

49. Ley.D.1977

49. Conrad.D.4466

49. Heber.C.2304

49. Jäger.K.2351

65. Ellwanger.M.1256

65.  

65. Hoegner.M.2364

65. Opgenoorth.H.132

65. de Canck.I.431

65.  

65. Herm.B.247

65.  

65. Verlage.D.903

65.  

65. Hümmer.J.6034

65.  

65. Vinzelberg.S.2387

65.  

65. Pfisterer.P.1282

65.  

65. Borgolte.C.369

65. Schreiber.D.21022

65. Schmittner.A.2594

65. Nadorf.J.5095

65. Selmer.C.1507

65. Hollenstein.S.2560

65. Lupusella.F.1609

65. Harms.J.1393

2009/03/29-10:28:58, Dauer: 1.9s
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